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20 July 2015

SCHOOL DATES 2015 – 16

Autumn Term 2015
Tues 1 September 2015		Staff INSET Day – school closed to children
Wed 2 September 2015		Staff INSET Day – school closed to children
Thurs 3 September 2015		Children return to school	
Friday 11 September 2015	              Whole School Mass

Fri 18 September 2015		‘Talk like a Pirate’, Everybody Writes Day
Friday 25 September 2015		 Eagles Mass 10.00am (Yr 6)
Thursday 1st October 2015		Paddington Bear lunch – details to come
Tuesday 6th October 2015		 Early years Open Day

Thurs 8 October 2015			National Poetry Day
Friday 9 October 2015		Kestrel Mass 10.00am (Yr 4/5)
Thurs 15 October 2015		Ada Lovelace (Science) Day
Wed 18 – Fri 20
November 2015			Year 6 Residential
Wed 21 October 2015			Parent Consultation Evening
Thurs 22 October 2015		Parent Consultation Evening
Fri 23 October 2015			Diocese INSET Day – school closed to children

Mon 26 to Fri 30 October 2015	Half Term

Friday 6 November 2015		Owls Mass 10.00am (Yr 3/ 4)
Tues 10 November 2015		Diwali Day
Friday 20 November 2015		Woodpecker Mass 10.00 (Yr 1/2)
Friday 4 December 2015		Kingfisher Mass 10.00 (Yr R/1)
Monday 7 December 2015		Nativity Dress Rehearsal 2.00pm
Tues 8 December 2015		Nativity performance 2:00pm
Wed 9 December 2015		Nativity performance 6:00pm
Wed 16 December 2015		Carol Service 2:00pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 18 December 2015		Whole School Mass at 9.15am

Monday 21 Dec 2015 to 		Christmas Holidays
Fri 1 January 2016			

Spring Term 2016
Mon 4 January 2016			Staff INSET Day – school closed to children
Tues 5 January 2016			Children return to school

Monday 15 to Fri 19 February 2016 	Half Term

Thurs 3 March 2016			World Book Day
Mon 14 March 2016			Pi Day (maths)
Tues 15 March 2016			Parent consultation evening
Wed 16 March 2016			Parent consultation evening
Thurs 24 March 2016			Celebration assembly at 3:00pm

Fri 25 March to Monday 
11 April 2016				Easter Holiday		
Summer Term 2016
Mon 11 April 2016			Staff INSET Day – school closed to children
Tues 12 April 2016			Children return to school
Mon 2 May 2016			Bank Holiday – school closed
Mon 9 to Fri 13 May 2016		End of Key Stage 2 SATs – all Year 6 children
Mon 16 to Fri 20 May 2016		Testing week for Years 3 – 5

Mon 30 May to Fri 3 June 2016	Half Term

Mon 6th June				Staff INSET Day – school closed to children
Tues 7th June 2016			Children return to school

Week beginning Mon 13 June 2016	Year 1 Phonics Screening
Wednesday 15 June 2016		Music Concert 6.00pm
Mon 20 to Fri 24 June 2016		Arts’ Week (and exhibition on Friday afternoon)
Tues 28 June 2016			Sports’ Day 1:15pm
Monday 11 July 2016			Year 6 performance dress rehearsal 2.00pm
Tues 12 July 2016			Year 6 Leavers’ performance 6:00pm
Wed 13 July 2016			Year 6 Leavers’ performance 2:00 and 6:00pm

Wed 20 July 2016			Last day of the school year


Celebration assemblies will be on Fridays at 3.00pm



Living, loving and learning with God
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